RevisionNo. 01.4                                                      Issue Date: 02/10/2007
        The Soil Instruments Heavy Duty Vibrating Wire Piezometer provides accurate measurement of pore water
               pressures in rock, fully or partially saturated soil and is the culmination of our 30+ years of expertise in
                     the design and manufacture of Vibrating Wire instrument technology.
                        The transducer is fi tted with either a high or low air entry ceramic fi lter sleeve or a sintered
                          stainless steel fi lter disc and a coned nose piece is available for push-in installations.
                          The W4 is built from high quality 316 grade stainless steel and designed for pressure ranges
                          from -50 to 15,000 kPa.

Tel: +44(0)1825 765044 Fax: +44(0)1825 761740
Web: www.soil.co.uk Enquiries: sales@soil.co.uk
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
WITH THERMISTOR WITHOUT THERMISTOR SS SINTERED DISC FILTER, 50 MICRON
W4-15-S-T W4-15-S Piezometer 150 kPa range
W4-30-S-T W4-30-S Piezometer 300 kPa range
W4-50-S-T W4-50-S Piezometer 500 kPa range
W4-70-S-T W4-70-S Piezometer 700 kPa range
W4-100-S-T W4-100-S Piezometer 1000 kPa range
W4-150-S-T W4-150-S Piezometer 1500 kPa range
W4-200-S-T W4-200-S Piezometer 2000 kPa range
W4-300-S-T W4-300-S Piezometer 3000 kPa range
W4-400-S-T W4-400-S Piezometer 4000 kPa range
W4-600-S-T W4-600-S Piezometer 6000 kPa range
10000-15000 kPa ranges available HIGH ENTRY CERAMIC FILTER, 1 MICRON
W4-15-H-T W4-15-H Piezometer 150 kPa range
W4-30-H-T W4-30-H Piezometer 300 kPa range
W4-50-H-T W4-50-H Piezometer 500 kPa range
W4-70-H-T W4-70-H Piezometer 700 kPa range
W4-100-H-T W4-100-H Piezometer 1000 kPa range
W4-150-H-T W4-150-H Piezometer 1500 kPa range
W4-200-H-T W4-200-H Piezometer 2000 kPa range
W4-300-H-T W4-300-H Piezometer 3000 kPa range
W4-400-H-T W4-400-H Piezometer 4000 kPa range
W4-600-H-T W4-600-H Piezometer 6000 kPa range
10000-15000 kPa ranges available LOW ENTRY CERAMIC FILTER, 60 MICRON
W4-15-L-T W4-15-L Piezometer 150 kPa range
W4-30-L-T W4-30-L Piezometer 300 kPa range
W4-50-L-T W4-50-L Piezometer 500 kPa range
W4-70-L-T W4-70-L Piezometer 700 kPa range
W4-100-L-T W4-100-L Piezometer 1000 kPa range
W4-150-L-T W4-150-L Piezometer 1500 kPa range
W4-200-L-T W4-200-L Piezometer 2000 kPa range
W4-300-L-T W4-300-L Piezometer 3000 kPa range
W4-400-L-T W4-400-L Piezometer 4000 kPa range
W4-600-L-T W4-600-L Piezometer 6000 kPa range